City of Roseville

Federal Fiscal Year 2013/2014 Bridge Preventive Maintenance Program

PMO00106

number from
Priority (Lowest County Implementing Inspection Local Agency SD/FO Deck Area | Total Particip. | Unit Cost | Federal | Running Fed Local Running Local
Number Is Top Priority) | Location Agency Report Bridge ID Facility Carried Feature Intersected Location SR Status Work Description (ft) Cost (/89 Share Summary Share Share
1|Placer City of Roseville 19C0010 Lincoln Ave Dry Creek Between Oaks St & Park Dr  [95.9 Treat Deck with Methacrylate 7,173 25,000 3.49 22,133 22,133 2,868 2,868
2|Placer City of Roseville 19C0086 Vernon St Dry Creek 0.3 Mile N Cirby Wy 95.7 Treat Deck with Methacrylate 6,612 23,000 3.48 20,362 42,494 2,638 5,506
3|Placer City of Roseville 19C0174 Old Auburn Rd Linda Creek S Cirby Rd 98.9 Treat Deck with Methacrylate 4,364 16,000 3.67 14,165 56,659 1,835 7,341
4(Placer City of Roseville 19C0184 Harding Blvd Antelope Creek Atlantic St 95.6 Treat Deck with Methacrylate 4,506 16,000 3.55 14,165 70,824 1,835 9,176
5|Placer City of Roseville 19C0185 Harding Blvd Miners Ravine 0.2 Mile S Atlantic St 95.6 Treat Deck with Methacrylate 12,592 40,000 3.18 35,412 106,236 4,588 13,764
6|Placer City of Roseville 19C0193 Riverside Ave Dry Creek Fothil Blvd & Atkinson St 82.8 Treat Deck with Methacrylate 19,384 50,000 2.58 44,265 150,501 5,735 19,499
818 Treat Deck with Methacrylate, 62.543
7|Placer City of Roseville 19C0194 Foothills Blvd UPRR 0.8 Mile N County Line Replace Joint Seal at Hinge 4 ’ 130,000 2.08( 115,089 265,590 14911 34,410
8|Placer City of Roseville 19C0202 Harding Blvd UPRR 93.2 Treat Deck with Methacrylate 36,960 74,000 2.00 65,512 331,102 8,488 42,898
South Branch Pleasant 946 6.654
9|Placer City of Roseville 19C0206R Blue Oaks Blvd Grove Creek 3.5 Miles W of RT 65 ’ Treat Deck with Methacrylate ’ 23,000 3.46 20,362 351,464 2,638 45,536
South Branch Pleasant
10|Placer City of Roseville 19C0208 Woodcreek Oaks Blvd |Grove Creek 0.7 Mile S of Blue Oaks Blvd %3 Treat Deck with Methacrylate >,280 18,000 3.41 15,935 367,400 2,065 47,601
849 lsp Treat Deck with Methacrylate, Level 44992
11|Placer City of Roseville 19C0210 Roseville Parkway Antelope Creek Approach AC at Abutment 1 ! 90,000 2.00 79,677 447,077 10,323 57,924
12|Placer City of Roseville 19C0211 E Roseville Parkway |False Ravine 0.4 Mile S Secret Ravine Pk [86.4 Replace Joint Seals at Abutments 24,056 45,000 1.87 39,839 486,915 5,162 63,085
13|Placer City of Roseville 19C0212 Secret Ravine Pkwy  |False Ravine 1 Mile E of E Roseville Pk 97.4 Treat Deck with Methacrylate 15,085 45,000 2.98 39,839 526,754 5,162 68,247
14|Placer City of Roseville 19C0230 Atkinson St Dry Creek 0.4 Mile N or PFE Rd 97.1 Treat Deck with Methacrylate 14,691 44,000 3.00 38,953 565,707 5,047 73,293
15|Placer City of Roseville 19C0231 Roseville Parkway Secret Ravine E of Taylor Rd 97.8 Treat Deck with Methacrylate 26,849 60,000 2.23 53,118 618,825 6,882 80,175
16|Placer City of Roseville 19C0232 N Sunrise Ave Miners Ravine 0.1 Mile S of E Roseville Pk 98.6 Treat Deck with Methacrylate 26,849 60,000 2.23 53,118 671,943 6,882 87,057
17|Placer City of Roseville 19C0233 Eureka Rd Miners Ravine 0.1 Mile NW of N Sunrise 98.1 Treat Deck with Methacrylate 25,474 58,000 2.28 51,347 723,290 6,653 93,710
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